
ADROIT CORPORATE SERVICES PVT LTD

Name

Basic Salary

Gross Salary

PF No.

DOJ

ESIC No.

Earnings Deductions

Other Allow

CCA

Basic + DA

HRA

Medical Allow

Education Allow

Total Earnings

Net Pay

Provident Fund

Income Tax

Professional Tax

E. S. I. C.

Advance

:

:

: Emp Code :

::

: Absent

Leave Balance

Leave

Paid Days

:

:

:

Total Deductions

:: Designation

:

Incentives

Shift Allow

Conveyance

Present

WFH :

Department

:

Monthly Gross Earned Salary

Gratuity

Mediclaim

Provident Fund

E. S. I. C.

Gratuity

Mediclaim

Puneet Vimal Jain

 44,080

 112,895

0

0

ACS00751

9/15/2014

EDP

24

0

2

31

00

 44,080

 22,040

 2,500

 1,250

 200

 40,130

 2,120

 575

 0

 0

 44,080

 22,040

 2,500

 1,250

 200

 40,130

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 200

 0

 0

 2,120

 575

 2,895

 Pay By : Transfer

 112,895

 110,000

 112,895

 0

 0

 0

Amount in words :

 2,120

 575

 0

 0

Project Manager- Software 

Salary Slip for the month of January, 2023

One Lacs Ten  Thousand Only.

WFH  0

This is computer generated salary slip, hence signature is not required


